

Victory Outreach International

Privacy Statement

At Victory Outreach International, we respect and protect the privacy of our members and those who use our websites, products and services. This privacy statement provides details about how your personal information is collected and used. Personal information is any information that identifies you or would enable someone to contact you, such as your name, email address, phone number and other non-public information that is associated with such information. This privacy statement applies to the Victory Outreach International websites, victoryoutreach.org, uwc.victoryoutreach.org, myvoi.org, r4h.victoryoutreach.org, events.victoryoutreach.org, treasurestv.org domains and any other sites owned or operated by Victory Outreach International (the "Sites"). Victory Outreach International is located at 250 West Arrow Highway, San Dimas, CA 91773.

Security and Privacy

We employ reasonable technical, administrative and physical safeguards to protect the confidentiality and security of your personal information. We use industry-recognized technical safeguards, such as firewalls, and have adopted and implemented security procedures to protect your information from loss, misuse or unauthorized alteration. When we collect financial account information, such as credit card numbers, we protect its transmission through the use of encryption such as the Secure Socket Layer (SSL) protocol. Notwithstanding our efforts, we cannot guarantee absolute or unqualified protection of this information given the open nature and resulting instability of the Internet and World Wide Web, and we make no representations or warranties as to the effectiveness of our security and assume no liability for security breaches or any failure in the security of your computer equipment, your internet service provider or other networks and communications providers.